Halton Anti-Vandal Bus Shelter PDF

—~ ) info@shelterstore.co.uk Call: 0800 612 7503 UK Aggregates Ltd, The
S H E LT E R S TO R E Factory, 8 Portland
THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD Commercial Estate, Ripple

Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

Halton Anti-Vandal Bus £3,016.80
Shelter

Product Images

17/04/2024
https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/halton-anti-vandal-bus-shelter



https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/halton-anti-vandal-bus-shelter

17/04/2024

https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/halton-anti-vandal-bus-shelter


https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/halton-anti-vandal-bus-shelter

Description

The Halton Bus Shelter was designed for Halton Borough Council, which has had over 20 of these installed
across the Borough by Shelter Store. The simple design and robust manufacture offer a cost-effective anti-
vandal bus shelter with little maintenance.

Options:

The bus shelter comes with several options for finish. You can select a powder-coated colour in a RAL colour
of your choice or have it hot-dipped galvanised, or both, and choose our combination add-on - hot-dipped
galvanised and powder-coated in the colour of your choice. It can be selected with or without an LED light.

Specification:

e 300mm Narrow Side Panels

50mm x 50mm Steel Profile frame

Galvanised or Powder Coated colour finish, or both

Roof is made of 3mm polycarbonate and is curved

Glazing is made of 3mm steel mesh on the upper half & 3mm steel on the lower half
It has integrated steel perch seating as standard

e Underground fix

Size: 2500mm L x 1300mm W x 2300mm H
Other sizes available on request

Delivery Time:

10 - 15 working days from order placement

17/04/2024
https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/halton-anti-vandal-bus-shelter


https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/halton-anti-vandal-bus-shelter

Additional Options

Choose Finish

RAL Colour Code

Custom Colour

Lighting

Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly

Powder Coated Colour
Galvanised

Galvanised and Powder Coated Colour
1023 Traffic Yellow
3000 Flame Red

5002 Ultramarine Blue
5017 Traffic Blue

6005 Moss Green
7015 Slate Grey

6024 Traffic Green
9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White

Custom Colour

None
Solar LED lighting
None

Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly

https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/halton-anti-vandal-bus-shelter

£0.00

£220.00

£220.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£220.00

£0.00

£0.00

£108.90

£0.00

£44.00

17/04/2024


https://www.shelterstore.co.uk/halton-anti-vandal-bus-shelter

