SHELTERSTORE



Halton Anti-Vandal Bus Shelter

£3,016.80

Product Images











Description

The Halton Bus Shelter was designed for Halton Borough Council, which has had over 20 of these installed across the Borough by Shelter Store. The simple design and robust manufacture offer a cost-effective antivandal bus shelter with little maintenance.

Options:

The bus shelter comes with several options for finish. You can select a powder-coated colour in a RAL colour of your choice or have it hot-dipped galvanised, or both, and choose our combination add-on – hot-dipped galvanised and powder-coated in the colour of your choice. It can be selected with or without an LED light.

Specification:

- 300mm Narrow Side Panels
- 50mm x 50mm Steel Profile frame
- Galvanised or Powder Coated colour finish, or both
- Roof is made of 3mm polycarbonate and is curved
- Glazing is made of 3mm steel mesh on the upper half & 3mm steel on the lower half
- It has integrated steel perch seating as standard
- Underground fix

Size: 2500mm L x 1300mm W x 2300mm H Other sizes available on request

Delivery Time:

10 - 15 working days from order placement

Additional Options

Choose Finish	Powder Coated Colour	£0.00
	Galvanised	£220.00
	Galvanised and Powder Coated Colour	£220.00
RAL Colour Code	1023 Traffic Yellow	£0.00
	3000 Flame Red	£0.00
	5002 Ultramarine Blue	£0.00
	5017 Traffic Blue	£0.00
	6005 Moss Green	£0.00
	7015 Slate Grey	£0.00
	6024 Traffic Green	£0.00
	9005 Jet Black	£0.00
	9010 Pure White	£0.00
	Custom Colour	£220.00
Custom Colour		£0.00
Lighting	None	£0.00
	Solar LED lighting	£108.90
Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	None	£0.00
	Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	£44.00

